(Escorts make) with terms and conditions and schedule 

of quantity and prices. 

2)  The Petitioner Corporation’s Inspection Report of    

inspection of the machine. 

3)  Tax invoice of M/s Naman Equipment Services dated          

16.03.2013 for an amount of ₹15,19,800.00/- (Rupees 

fifteen lakhs nineteen thousand eight hundred) for the 

said machine along with the Petitioner Corporation 

internal records of release of payments. 

4)  Extract of the register maintained by the Holder of    

Trade Certificate i.e. M/s Naman Equipment Services    

dated 16.03.2013.